
Arts & Culture
Still Critical to Florida’s Recovery

2022 Legislative Platform: The Rise to Resilience
Polk County Grant Impact Report

2019-2020 2020-2021
Number of Grants Awarded

Total Awards in Dollars

Total Expenses

Total Income

Total In-Kind Contributions

Total Number of Jobs
Created
Sustained

Total In-Person Events

Total Individuals Engaged
Adults
Children
Artists

Virtual Program Opportunities
Virtual Attendees

14

$338,060

$11,499,733

$11,866,417

$757,221

215
34

181

1,532

421,159
298,803
120,908

1,448

10

$274,972

$10,548,212

$9,170,417

$946,916

189
5

184

356

624,540
474,940
147,895

1,705

351
3,100,115

This county specific supplement to the 2022 Florida Arts & Culture Advocacy platform prepared
by Florida Cultural Alliance with Florida Department of State Division of Arts & Culture data.

https://flca.net/

