Arts & Culture Still Critical to Florida's Recovery 2022 Legislative Platform: The Rise to Resilience

Polk County Grant Impact Report

	2019-2020	2020-2021
Number of Grants Awarded	14	10
Total Awards in Dollars	\$338,060	\$274,972
Total Expenses	\$11,499,733	\$10,548,212
Total Income	\$11,866,417	\$9,170,417
Total In-Kind Contributions	\$757,221	\$946,916
Total Number of Jobs	215	189
Created Sustained	34 181	5 184
Total In-Person Events	1,532	356
Total Individuals Engaged	421,159	624,540
Adults Children	298,803	474,940
Artists	120,908 1,448	147,895 1,705
Virtual Program Opportunities		351
Virtual Attendees	and the second s	3,100,115

